Gewest Friesland

1 Sanne van der Schaar
2 Annemarie Boer
3 Natasja Roest

Reserves Gewest Friesland

R1 Miranda Dekker
R2 Ineke Dedden
R3 Willemijn Cnossen
R4 Manouk van Tol
R5 Imke Vormeer

Gewest Overijssel

1 Loes Adegeest
2 Paulien Westerhof
3 Sanne in 't Hof

Reserves Gewest Overijssel
R1 Kelly Eijsink
R2 Marit Steunenberg

Gewest Noord-Holland/Utrecht

1 Esther Kiel
2 Esmee Visser
3 Kelly Schouten

Deelnemers Gruno/sel NK allround

10154178
10160165
10156785

10165125
10154888
10156008
10165139
10159445

10154924
10154923
10161831

10154915
10155042

10155797
10156932
10156577

Reserves Gewest Noord-Holland/Utrecht

Markus
Blokker

R1 Femke
R2 Roza

Gewest Zuid-Holland

10156503
10155585

SARA
1 Marrit
2 Annouk
3 Linda
4 Roxanne
5 Jorien
6 Irene
7 Sanneke
8 Melissa
9 Yvonne
10 Manon
11 Carlijn
12 Reina
13 Miranda
14 Isabelle
15 Femke
16 Fabienne
17 Maike
18 Ineke
19 Manouk

Reserves SARA

R1 Kelly

R2 Roza

R3 Jade

R4 Marit

R5 Willemijn

R6 Imke

R7 Monica

R8 Mignon

R9 Danielle

Leenstra

van der Weijden

de Vries
van Hemert
Voorhuis
Schouten
de Neeling
Wijfje
Nauta
Kamminga
Achtereekte
Anema
Dekker

van Elst
Markus
Winkel
Brinksma
Dedden
van Tol

Eijsink

Blokker

van der Molen
Steunenberg
Cnossen
Vormeer

Tuijp

Goeree

Ootes

10154336
10157011
10154259
10157188
10154931
10164652
10157129
10157025
10154494
10160337
10154965
10154237
10165125
10158144
10156503
10165089
10156205
10154888
10165139

10154915
10155585
10165138
10155042
10156008
10159445
10159729
10161116
10158056



1 Diane
2 Julia
3 Inge

Gewest Brabant-Limburg-Zeeland

1 Lisette

Valkenburg
Berentschot
Mostert

de Jong

10157118
10156691
10156647

10161018

R10 Simone
R11 Rosanne
R12 Linda
R13 Maaike
R14 Steffi
R15 Anne
R16 Lina

Warmerdam
Fischer
Koomen
Koomen
Wubben
Ruyssenaars
Miedema

10159093
10161307
10156586
10156587
10165336
10161153
10158134



